JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

No. Exam-2/Conf./2013/1143

Dated : 30/04/2013

[/ NOTIFICATION //

Programme of B.Pharmacy First Year, Second Year & Third Year
(New Course) Regular, ATKT & Ex-Students Examination May 2013

Exam Centre : SOS in Pharmacy, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

Time : 11:00 A.M. to 02.00 P.M.

B.Pharmacy First Year (New Course)

Date Day Subject Paper
Code
04-05-2013 | Saturday 1T1 | Pharmaceutics-I (General & Dispensing)
08-05-2013 | Wednesday 1T2 | Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I (Organic)
13-05-2013 Monday 1T3 | Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II (Inorganic)
17-05-2013 Friday 1T4 | Pharmacology-I (Physiology & Anatomy)
22-05-2013 | Wednesday 1T5 | Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry-I
27-05-2013 Monday 1T6 (@) Mathematics, Statistics and Computer
Application
OR
(b) Biology, Statistics and Computer
Application
B.Pharmacy Second Year (New Course)
Date Day Subject Paper
Code

06-05-2013 Monday 2T1 | Pharmaceutics-1I (Pharmaceutical Engineering)
10-05-2013 Friday 2T2 | Pharmaceutical Chemistry-III (Organic)
15-05-2013 | Wednesday 2T3 | Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IV (Analysis)
20-05-2013 Monday 2T4 | Pharmaceutical Biochemistry
24-05-2013 Friday 2T5 | Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry-II
28-05-2013 | Tuesday 2T6 | Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence
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B.Pharmacy Third Year (New Course)

Date Day Subject Paper
Code

04-05-2013 Saturday 3T1 Pharmaceutics-III (Physical Pharmacy)
08-05-2013 | Wednesday 312 Pharmaceutical Chemistry-V
13-05-2013 Monday 3T3 Pharmaceutical Chemistry-VI
17-05-2013 Friday 3T4 Pharmacology-III
22-05-2013 | Wednesday 3T5 Pharmaceutical Microbiology & Biotechnology
27-05-2013 Monday 3T6 Biopharmaceutics

Note: No Guarantee is given about the order of question paper
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Controller of Exam

1- The Head/Sr. Supdt. Of Exam, SOS in Pharmacy, Jiwaji University, Gwalior for

information and necessary action.

2- Dy. Registrar/ Asstt. Registrar (Exam/Conf.) Jiwaji University, Gwalior
3- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

4- C.A./P.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

5- I/C, Enquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

6- Coordinator, Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
8- Internet Incharge, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
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Asstt. Registar (Exam)



